
Championship Results Saturday, 20 March 2021

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

281 James SIMMONS 2 73669 87.80 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 1 73659 88.30 2 2

1491 Daire HENDERSON 1 73659 94.34 3 1

1600 Tarek BHATTI 1 73659 103.35 4 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 1 73659 107.80 5 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 1 73659 121.88 6 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 73659 128.22 7 0

1506 Nathan HALE 1 73659 137.80 8 0

1395 Michael KERR 1 73659 138.41 9 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 2 73661 96.94 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 73661 98.28 2 2

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 2 73661 113.60 3 1 VOID

1114 Kate SVOBODA 2 73661 114.42 4 0

674 Cara PARKER 2 73661 126.17 5 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 3 73663 92.77 1 4

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 3 73665 84.30 1 4

1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 73665 105.37 2 2

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 3 73665 106.36 3 1

1312 Christian LAURENS 3 73665 117.34 4 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 3 73667 116.40 1 4

1504 Noah HALE 3 73667 120.93 2 2
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Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 4 73670 100.51 1 4

1356 Evelyn KERR 3 73668 114.32 2 2

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 73676 80.96 1 4

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 73676 81.66 2 2

1491 Daire HENDERSON 5 73676 94.87 3 1

1600 Tarek BHATTI 5 73676 101.62 4 0

375 Matthew ELLIS 5 73676 103.28 5 0

281 James SIMMONS 5 73676 105.24 6 0

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 73676 110.36 7 0

1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 73676 110.52 8 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 6 73678 99.98 1 4

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 6 73678 102.78 2 2

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 73678 107.60 3 1

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 6 73678 107.85 4 0

1356 Evelyn KERR 6 73678 115.16 5 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 6 73678 115.22 6 0

674 Cara PARKER 6 73678 133.10 7 0
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